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MidLincoln Commodities
Weekly

name units Price WeekCh
Palladium USD/T OZ. 553.46 1.09
Sugar USD/LB. 14.70 0.82
Soybeans USD/BU. 876.25 0.20
Rice USD/CWT 11.15 0.18
Platinum USD/T OZ. 845.45 ­0.21
Corn USD/BU. 374.25 ­0.40
Silver USD/T OZ. 13.81 ­0.86
OIL Brent USD/BBL. 37.21 ­1.27
GOLD USD/T OZ. 1056.97 ­1.81
Wheat USD/BU. 483.25 ­1.83
Oats USD/BU. 227.00 ­2.26
Coffee USD/LB. 118.30 ­2.39
Cattle USD/LB. 122.53 ­2.95
COCOA USD/MT 3253.00 ­2.98
Copper USD/MT 4545.00 ­3.36
Hogs USD/LB. 55.78 ­7.88

Commodities News
OIL Brent   NATURAL GAS (NYMEX)   GOLD   Silver   Platinum   Palladium   Copper   Nickel
Metal   Steel   Wheat   Corn   Oats   Rice   Soybeans   COCOA   Coffee   Sugar   Cattle   Hogs   

OIL Brent
Oil price: four reasons it could still fall to $20
Moody's in sharp cut to 2016 oil price forecasts
Brent Crude Falls; Oil Prices End at Nearly Seven­Year Lows
Commodity crunch: Brent crude oil plunges through $40 – as it ...
Oil price: four reasons it could still fall to $20
Moody's in sharp cut to 2016 oil price forecasts

http://www.theweek.co.uk/oil-price/60838/oil-price-hits-another-low-after-dead-cat-bounce
http://www.cnbc.com/2015/12/15/moodys-in-sharp-cut-to-2016-oil-price-forecasts.html
http://www.wsj.com/articles/oil-prices-rise-but-more-pain-is-expected-1449577680
http://www.theguardian.com/business/live/2015/dec/08/commodity-crunch-mining-shares-oil-chinese-trade-shock-business-live
http://www.theweek.co.uk/oil-price/60838/oil-price-hits-another-low-after-dead-cat-bounce
http://www.cnbc.com/2015/12/15/moodys-in-sharp-cut-to-2016-oil-price-forecasts.html


NATURAL
GAS
(NYMEX)

USD/MMBTU 1.73 ­9.90 CRUDE OIL (BRENT) USD/BBL.

Source: Midlincoln

NATURAL GAS (NYMEX)
Natural Gas Falls to All­Time Inflation­Adjusted Low
How Is Southwestern Energy Managing Falling Natural Gas Prices?
Natural Gas Prices Hit Record Lows Due to the Weather
Oil ends below $35 as natural gas suffers 7th straight loss
Crude oil prices stick below $35 amid relentless global glut
Natural Gas Prices Fell after the Inventory Report

NYMEX NATURAL GAS USD/MMBTU

Source: Midlincoln

GOLD
Gold price: why did it slump to a new six­year low?
Gold Falls to Six­Year Low
Gold Price Rallies from 6­Year Low as Japan's Extra QE Disappoints ...
Dubai pioneers uniform gold price display system
Gold price tumbles to 2­week low, ends at Rs 25375 per 10 grams
Fall in US gold prices may not impact demand in India, China: WGC

GOLD SPOT USD/T OZ.
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http://www.wsj.com/articles/natural-gas-dips-below-all-time-inflation-adjusted-low-1450280571
http://marketrealist.com/2015/12/southwestern-energy-managing-falling-natural-gas-prices/
https://marketrealist.com/2015/12/natural-gas-prices-hit-record-lows-due-weather/
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/crude-sags-as-oil-stockpiles-rise-by-more-than-expected-2015-12-17
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/crude-sticks-below-35-a-barrel-amid-relentless-global-glut-2015-12-18
http://marketrealist.com/2015/12/natural-gas-prices-fell-inventory-report/
http://www.theweek.co.uk/gold-price/61682/gold-price-why-it-might-fall-or-rise-after-fed
http://www.wsj.com/articles/gold-price-falls-after-fed-decision-1450354613
https://www.bullionvault.com/gold-news/gold-price-121820152
http://www.khaleejtimes.com/business/gold-forex/dubai-pioneers-uniform-gold-price-display-system
http://zeenews.india.com/business/bullion/bullion-news/gold-price-tumbles-to-2-week-low-ends-at-rs-25375-per-10-grams_1836014.html
http://www.thehindubusinessline.com/markets/commodities/fall-in-us-gold-prices-may-not-impact-demand-in-india-china-wgc/article8005069.ece


Source: Midlincoln

Silver
$50 Silver? 256% Rise in Silver Prices Not as Crazy as You Might ...
Gold & Silver Prices to Stabilize With Fed Hike in Rearview Mirror ...
Silver Prices On a Collision Course With the Fed
What's Moving the Silver Price Today
Silver Prices: This Could Send Silver Prices Soaring 263%
Whither Silver Price?
Silver Price: A Medium­Term Low In Place

US DOLLAR SPOT USD/T OZ.

Source: Midlincoln

Platinum
Platinum, palladium prices break fall
Scrap Gold, Silver and Platinum prices rise marginally on Index 17th ...
Why the platinum price appears to be defying logic
As gold tumbles, investors flee precious metals funds
'Do or die' measures by PGM miners expected to lift prices
Outlook Does Not Look Good For Platinum
Platinum Group Metals: The Timing Could Hardly Be Worse

PLATINUM SPOT USD/T OZ.
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http://www.profitconfidential.com/silver/50-silver-256-rise-in-silver-prices-not-as-crazy-as-you-might-think/
http://www.thestreet.com/story/13401405/1/gold-silver-prices-to-stabilize-with-fed-hike-in-rearview-mirror--technical-analyst.html
http://www.dailyfx.com/forex/technical/home/analysis/xag-usd/2015/12/16/Silver-prices-on-a-collision-course-with-the-fed-PRtech.html
http://moneymorning.com/2015/12/15/whats-moving-the-silver-price-today/
http://www.profitconfidential.com/silver/silver-prices-this-could-send-silver-prices-soaring-263-percent/
http://www.marketoracle.co.uk/Article53336.html
http://www.dailyfx.com/forex/technical/home/analysis/xag-usd/2015/12/04/Silver-Price-A-Medium-Term-Low-In-Place-.html
http://www.mining.com/platinum-palladium-prices-break-fall/
http://www.metal.com/newscontent/83598_scrap-gold-silver-and-platinum-prices-rise-marginally-on-index-17th-dec-2015
http://www.moneyweb.co.za/news/markets/why-the-platinum-price-appears-to-be-defying-logic/
http://www.cnbc.com/2015/11/26/as-gold-platinum-prices-fall-investors-flee-precious-metal-funds.html
http://www.mineweb.com/news/platinum-group-metals/do-or-die-measures-by-pgm-miners-expected-to-lift-prices/
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3718326-outlook-does-not-look-good-for-platinum
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3720956-platinum-group-metals-the-timing-could-hardly-be-worse


Source: Midlincoln

Palladium
Platinum, palladium prices break fall
Palladium Price Forecast 2015: Palladium Investments and ...
European auto sales up 14% in November; platinum and palladium ...
Is It Time To Invest In Palladium?
Platinum and Palladium Dip Lower than Gold
Platinum, palladium set for physical deficits in 2015: Johnson Matthey
Platinum and Palladium Tapping Their Lows

PALLADIUM SPOT USD/T OZ.

Source: Midlincoln

Copper
An unexpected development in the copper market is giving bulls ...
Copper's Path: Bad to Worse
Rio Tinto sees potential in copper despite low prices
Copper Price Forecast 2016: Producers Under Pressure
Copper Prices Buoyed by Miner Cutbacks
Cost of broadband to go up

LME 3 MONTH COPPER $/t
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http://www.mining.com/platinum-palladium-prices-break-fall/
https://investingnews.com/free-reports/palladium-price-forecast-2015-palladium-investments-and-opportunities/
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/metals/london/european-auto-sales-up-14-in-november-platinum-26311186
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3706546-is-it-time-to-invest-in-palladium
http://marketrealist.com/2015/12/platinum-palladium-dip-lower-gold/
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/metals/london/platinum-palladium-set-for-physical-deficits-26282800
http://marketrealist.com/2015/11/platinum-palladium-tapping-lows-multi-years/
http://www.theglobeandmail.com/globe-investor/investment-ideas/glimmer-of-hope-for-copper-bulls-in-2016-amid-tightening-supply-chain/article27824402/
http://www.barrons.com/articles/copper-prices-headed-lower-1449899482
http://tucson.com/business/local/rio-tinto-sees-potential-in-copper-despite-low-prices/article_0e69c44e-ca16-5d0e-b515-2c0292734d46.html
http://investingnews.com/daily/resource-investing/base-metals-investing/copper-investing/copper-price-forecast-2016-quaterra-resources/
http://www.wsj.com/articles/copper-prices-buoyed-by-china-data-1449666310
http://m.nzherald.co.nz/business/news/article.cfm%3Fc_id%3D3%26objectid%3D11561171


Source: Midlincoln

Nickel Metal
Nickel Producers Hammered in Indonesia as Metal Price Slumps 40%
Prices for Base Metals Plummet
UPDATE 1­Australia's Independence Group sees high­cost nickel ...
Deepening Metals Rout Sends Copper Below $4500 as Nickel Slumps
Nickel prices fall to 12­year low
LORD COPPER: luncheon predictions for nickel price slide
Rolling LME/SHFE price report 15/12: Large nickel delivery into ...

Steel
Goldman slashes iron ore price forecasts
Nordic steel prices continue to tumble in December
U.S. Steel: Too Cheap To Ignore
Sheet hits 11­year low on weak exports, domestic glut
Centre mulls minimum import price for steel products
CISA: China composite steel price index decreases in November
European Steel Prices Continue To Slide In December
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http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2015-12-17/nickel-producers-hammered-in-indonesia-as-metal-price-slumps-40-
http://www.wsj.com/articles/prices-for-base-metals-plummet-1448047033
http://www.reuters.com/article/independence-australia-idUSL3N14317Q20151214
http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2015-11-23/copper-nickel-tumble-to-multiyear-lows-as-metals-extend-slump
http://www.smh.com.au/business/markets/nickel-prices-fall-to-12year-low-western-areas-share-price-falls-20151124-gl6crt.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3515346/LORD-COPPER-luncheon-predictions-for-nickel-price-slide.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3514251/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-1512-Large-nickel-delivery-into-Taiwan.html
http://www.afr.com/business/mining/iron-ore/goldman-slashes-iron-ore-price-forecasts-for-next-three-years-20151217-glqfar
http://www.hellenicshippingnews.com/nordic-steel-prices-continue-to-tumble-in-december/
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3762136-u-s-steel-too-cheap-to-ignore
http://asia.nikkei.com/Markets/Commodities/Sheet-hits-11-year-low-on-weak-exports-domestic-glut
http://www.thehindubusinessline.com/economy/centre-mulls-minimum-import-price-for-steel-products/article7983562.ece
http://www.steelorbis.com/steel-news/latest-news/cisa_china_composite_steel_price_index_decreases_in_november_-911462.htm
http://www.hellenicshippingnews.com/european-steel-prices-continue-to-slide-in-december/


Wheat
 Grain SA warns of further increases in maize, wheat prices

Downward Soybean Price Movement Sharpens
EU Wheat Facing Tougher Competition as Black Sea Prices Decline
Corn, soybean, wheat prices to stay depressed in 2016
Wheat Prices Could Test the Key Resistance
$4 wheat: Will it be $3.30 wheat?
Spring wheat prices remain in same trading range

CBOT WHEAT USD/BU.

Source: Midlincoln

Corn
Corn price slump, abandoned farm land a boon to S.D. pheasant ...
Corn Prices Are below Key Moving Averages
Corn Futures Pare Gains After USDA Raises Supply Outlook
Corn Prices Trade in a Symmetrical Triangle Pattern
Exclusive: China plans to cut domestic corn prices in bid to shrink ...
U.S. Corn Weekly Outlook: Positive Seasonality Lifts Prices
Corn Prices Breached the Key Resistance Level

CBOT CORN USD/BU.
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http://ewn.co.za/2015/12/17/Grain-SA-warns-of-further-increases-in-maize-wheat-prices
http://marketrealist.com/2015/12/downward-soybean-price-movement-sharpens/
http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2015-12-14/eu-wheat-facing-tougher-competition-as-black-sea-prices-decline
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/corn-soybean-wheat-prices-to-stay-depressed-in-2016--9085.html
https://marketrealist.com/2015/12/wheat-prices-test-key-resistance/
http://southwestfarmpress.com/wheat/4-wheat-will-it-be-330-wheat
http://www.farmandranchguide.com/news/markets/spring-wheat-prices-remain-in-same-trading-range/article_64c3ec76-9ec1-11e5-8f2f-339ecfd0e5e4.html
http://triblive.com/business/headlines/9636769-74/state-corn-percent
http://marketrealist.com/2015/12/corn-prices-key-moving-averages/
http://www.wsj.com/articles/corn-prices-fall-after-usda-raises-supply-outlook-1449687095
http://marketrealist.com/2015/12/corn-prices-trade-symmetrical-triangle-pattern/
http://www.reuters.com/article/us-china-corn-stocks-idUSKBN0TF0SL20151127
http://www.seeitmarket.com/u-s-corn-weekly-outlook-positive-seasonality-higher-prices-wasde-report-15080/
https://marketrealist.com/2015/12/corn-prices-breached-key-resistance-level/


Source: Midlincoln

Oats
Commodities: Turkey prices trot higher
General Mills' sales sag in the second quarter
Sydney to Hobart 2015: How a close shave led to the biggest of cuts ...
6 Things to Consider Today Before Investing in Pepsi Stock
Kupfert And Kim Offers An Accessible Take On Vegan Fare
Grits, glass and gears in Made in Alabama 2015 holiday gift guide
Archer­Daniels­Midland Company Analyst Ratings Update

CBOT OATS USD/BU.

Source: Midlincoln

Rice
Past and Current CEO Speak on Price of Rice
Jack Charles challenges rice producers over prices
Price of petrol, cars, rice, wheat set to go up in Chandigarh
Oil price hits another low: Pioneer Natural Resources (PXD), Rice ...
U.S. Long Grain Rice Prices Rise for 3 Consecutive Months
Sterne Agee CRT Lowers Rice Energy Inc (RICE) Price Target to ...

CBOT ROUGH RICE USD/CWT
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http://www.greenbaypressgazette.com/story/money/2015/11/23/commodities-turkey-prices-trot-higher/76114538/
http://www.startribune.com/general-mills-profit-falls-short-as-sales-decline/362784961/
http://www.theage.com.au/sport/sailing/sydney-to-hobart-2015-how-a-close-shave-led-to-the-biggest-of-cuts-for-wild-oats-xi-20151218-glqznl.html
http://amigobulls.com/articles/6-things-to-consider-today-before-investing-in-pepsi-stock
http://www.huffingtonpost.ca/tiffany-leigh/kupfert-and-kim-toronto_b_8796510.html
http://alabamanewscenter.com/2015/12/17/grits-glass-and-gears-in-made-in-alabama-2015-holiday-gift-guide/
http://newswatchinternational.com/news/archer-daniels-midland-company-analyst-ratings-update.html
http://lovefm.com/2015/12/16/past-and-current-ceo-speak-on-price-of-rice/
http://www.breakingbelizenews.com/2015/12/14/jack-charles-challenges-rice-producers-prices/
http://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/policy/price-of-petrol-cars-rice-wheat-set-to-go-up-in-chandigarh/articleshow/50141943.cms
http://investorwired.com/oil-price-hits-another-low-pioneer-natural-resources-pxd-rice-energy-inc-rice-range-resources-corp-rrc/1784973
https://spendmatters.com/2015/12/07/u-s-long-grain-rice-prices-rise-for-3-consecutive-months/
http://www.wkrb13.com/markets/956091/sterne-agee-crt-lowers-rice-energy-inc-rice-price-target-to-18-00/


Source: Midlincoln

Soybeans
HomeNewsCould a Soybean Price Rally Be on the Way?
Corn, soybean, wheat prices to stay depressed in 2016
U.S. Grains, Soybeans Rebound Amid Short Covering
Prices of U.S. Grains, Soybeans Decline On Demand Worries, Oil ...
Why are you waiting on higher corn or soybean prices?

CBOT SOYBEANS USD/BU.

Source: Midlincoln

COCOA
El Niño helps boost cocoa price
Exporters launch price war for Ivory Coast cocoa supplies
Chocolate fans warned 'look out for extra nuts' after cocoa prices ...
Cocoa prices to stay high on production shortfall, traders say
Cocoa 'a sad story': Farmers need insurance as human cost of ...
Cocoa Rises to 4­Year High as El Nino Intensifies Supply Concern
Cocoa Ends Lower on Selling Tied to Dollar Gains

ICE COCOA USD/MT
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http://www.agweb.com/article/could-a-soybean-price-rally-be-on-the-way-NAA-jen-russell/
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/corn-soybean-wheat-prices-to-stay-depressed-in-2016--9085.html
http://www.nasdaq.com/article/us-grains-soybeans-rebound-amid-short-covering-20151217-00962
http://www.nasdaq.com/article/prices-of-us-grains-soybeans-decline-on-demand-worries-oil-slump-20151211-00536
http://southeastfarmpress.com/grains/why-are-you-waiting-higher-corn-or-soybean-prices
http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/e6e15a6a-a275-11e5-8d70-42b68cfae6e4.html
http://www.ajot.com/news/exporters-launch-price-war-for-ivory-coast-cocoa-supplies
http://www.mirror.co.uk/money/chocolate-fans-warned-look-out-6927495
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/cocoa-prices-to-stay-high-on-production-shortfall-traders-say--9107.html
http://www.confectionerynews.com/Commodities/Cacao-for-Change-Human-rights-overlooked-in-chocolate-supply-chain
http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2015-11-20/cocoa-rises-to-4-year-high-as-el-nino-intensifies-supply-concern
http://www.nasdaq.com/article/cocoa-ends-lower-on-selling-tied-to-dollar-gains-20151217-01079


Source: Midlincoln

Coffee
Coffee blues: outlook on prices is weak
Wake up and smell the coffee price tag: is this the worst deal of the ...
Farmers hit as Robusta coffee price dips
Low prices, lack of overseas demand steal aroma off coffee
Commerzbank turns bearish on cotton, cuts coffee price hopes
Coffee price spreads in focus, amid boosts to arabica supplies
Drought to shoot coffee prices up by as much as 300%

ICE COFFEE "C" USD/LB.

Source: Midlincoln

Sugar
'Cane price component is 90 percent of sugar price'
Grocers increase sugar prices early; Consumer Protection Unit steps ...
Rally in local sugar prices puts brakes on India's exports
Fresh stock cuts sugar price by Rs 2 in Sindh, farmers await payments
Retailers Hike Sugar Price Prematurely
Sugar: prices play supportive role, export commitment a concern
Sugar stocks up on rising prices

ICE SUGAR #11 USD/LB.
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http://www.livemint.com/Money/xhW2E6W59fKLQzOPFUxGzI/Coffee-blues-outlook-on-prices-is-weak.html
http://www.independent.co.uk/news/business/analysis-and-features/wake-up-and-smell-the-price-tag-the-global-coffee-battle-heats-up-a6765486.html
http://www.thehindu.com/news/national/kerala/farmers-hit-as-robusta-coffee-price-dips/article7960168.ece
http://www.thehindubusinessline.com/economy/agri-business/low-prices-lack-of-overseas-demand-steal-aroma-off-coffee/article7996933.ece
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/commerzbank-turns-bearish-on-cotton-cuts-coffee-price-hopes--9087.html
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/coffee-price-spreads-in-focus-amid-boosts-to-arabica-supplies---9089.html
http://ewn.co.za/2015/11/24/Coffee-prices-expected-to-go-up-due-to-drought
http://www.business-standard.com/article/news-ians/cane-price-component-is-90-percent-of-sugar-price-115121700234_1.html
http://www.reporter.bz/general/grocers-increase-sugar-prices-early-consumer-protection-unit-steps-in/
http://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/agriculture/rally-in-local-sugar-prices-puts-brakes-on-indias-exports/articleshow/50205127.cms
http://dunyanews.tv/en/Business/313323-Fresh-stock-cuts-sugar-price-by-Rs-2-in-Sindh-far
http://lovefm.com/2015/12/15/retailers-hike-sugar-price-prematurely/
http://www.livemint.com/Money/KLt6WDaVWmjxPIyoZLvLlI/Sugar-prices-play-supportive-role-export-commitment-a-conc.html
http://www.business-standard.com/article/markets/sugar-stocks-up-on-rising-prices-115121500853_1.html


Source: Midlincoln

Cattle
In the Cattle Markets: Any news suggesting prices have bottomed?
The End of High North American Cattle Prices?
US cattle price outlook weak, as grocers corner beef market spoils
Cattle prices dredge lower
HomeNewsMarket Highlights: Cattle Price Run Unlikely
LIVESTOCK­Cash price caution tempers CME live cattle futures rally
Cattle Prices Weakening After Long Run of Historic Highs

CME LIVE CATTLE USD/LB.

Source: Midlincoln

Hogs
Hogs drop to lowest price since 2009
CME: Hog Price Decline to Impact Producer Returns
Live Hog Price Slide Blamed on Over Supply
Hog Outlook: October Retail Pork Prices Up from September
Hogs surge, cattle follow on meat price gains ahead of Christmas
Meat price inflation to slow as cattle, hog prices drop
Cattle futures fall on beef price retreat; hogs mixed

CME LEAN HOGS USD/LB.
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http://www.cattlenetwork.com/news/markets/cattle-markets-any-news-suggesting-prices-have-bottomed
http://www.thecattlesite.com/news/49044/the-end-of-high-north-american-cattle-prices
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/us-cattle-price-outlook-weak-as-grocers-corner-beef-market-spoils--9119.html
http://beefmagazine.com/cattle-market-weekly/cattle-prices-dredge-lower
http://www.agweb.com/article/market-highlights-cattle-price-run-unlikely-naa-university-news-release/
http://af.reuters.com/article/commoditiesNews/idAFL1N1442ME20151215
https://www.victoriaadvocate.com/news/2015/dec/12/cattle-prices-weakening-after-long-run-of-historic/
http://www.iowafarmertoday.com/news/livestock/hogs-drop-to-lowest-price-since/article_c658278e-991e-11e5-b66e-9f27d5ccba5a.html
http://www.thepigsite.com/swinenews/40873/cme-hog-price-decline-to-impact-producer-returns
http://www.thepigsite.com/swinenews/40904/live-hog-hog-price-slide-blamed-on-over-supply
http://www.thepigsite.com/swinenews/40832/hog-outlook-october-retail-pork-prices-up-from-september
http://www.producer.com/daily/hogs-surge-cattle-follow-on-meat-price-gains-ahead-of-christmas/
http://www.cbc.ca/news/business/cattle-prices-meat-1.3340099
http://www.producer.com/daily/cattle-futures-fall-on-beef-price-retreat-hogs-mixed/


Source: Midlincoln
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